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Uitslag van 3e Sessie
Groep C

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

145 Eugene de Wit 2:37.834 9  1 103.899 
104 Stefan Bunte 2:38.157 9 0.323 2 0.323 103.689 
139 Martijn Vlielander 2:38.236 9 0.079 3 0.402 103.639 
106 Romano Duparant 2:38.390 7 0.154 4 0.556 103.537 
143 Menno de Wit 2:38.595 9 0.205 5 0.761 103.409 
115 Marcel de Haan 2:41.503 8 2.908 6 3.669 101.538 
117 Linly Hendriks 2:41.945 8 0.442 7 4.111 101.269 
101 Christian Bittdorf 2:41.954 7 0.009 8 4.120 101.258 
112 Ait Okko van Dyken 2:43.246 7 1.292 9 5.412 100.458 
136 Paul Stokman 2:43.735 7 0.489 10 5.901 100.158 
133 Danny Polman 2:43.828 8 0.093 11 5.994 100.098 
138 Vico Timmermans 2:43.966 8 0.138 12 6.132 100.018 
118 Michael Herholz 2:43.968 7 0.002 13 6.134 100.018 
122 Koos de Koning 2:44.003 7 0.035 14 6.169 99.998 
140 Robert Welle 2:44.031 8 0.028 15 6.197 99.978 
121 Andre Keetels 2:44.696 8 0.665 16 6.862 99.578 
134 Rene Raasveld 2:44.735 8 0.039 17 6.901 99.548 
131 Kevin Nieuwenhuis 2:44.745 8 0.010 18 6.911 99.548 
124 Dave Kooij 2:44.848 7 0.103 19 7.014 99.477 
128 Jesper Meerman 2:45.117 8 0.269 20 7.283 99.318 
127 Rudi Lit 2:45.181 8 0.064 21 7.347 99.278 
126 Sven Lit 2:45.246 8 0.065 22 7.412 99.238 
114 huub Groot 2:47.951 8 2.705 23 10.117 97.648 
75 niel Asjee 2:48.046 8 0.095 24 10.212 97.588 
119 Gert Holdijk 2:48.116 8 0.070 25 10.282 97.548 
137 Paul Stokman 2:48.792 8 0.676 26 10.958 97.158 
103 Beau van den Brandhof 2:49.819 8 1.027 27 11.985 96.568 
144 Hylke de Wit 2:50.493 7 0.674 28 12.659 96.188 
123 Koen de Koning 2:55.832 8 5.339 29 17.998 93.268 
105 Gerjan Dijkgraaf 2:57.889 8 2.057 30 20.055 92.188 
125 Michael Koopman 2:59.001 7 1.112 31 21.167 91.617 
102 Tom Zoeten 3:02.312 7 3.311 32 24.478 89.947 
135 Frank van Rens 3:17.695 2 15.383 33 39.861 82.952 
120 Gijs Jansen 3:21.278 3 3.583 34 43.444 81.473 
141 Gerrit Westerman 3:33.129 5 11.851 35 55.295 76.946 
142 Robert Willemse 3:33.780 5 0.651 36 55.946 76.716 
116 Lesly Hemmers 3:34.633 6 0.853 37 56.799 76.406 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:37.834  in ronde  9  door nr. 145 : Eugene de Wit ()
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